 UNIVERSAL SOLAIRA OMNIS OC CONTROL*
 - ideal for easy spec/quick ship control systems
 - requires sub panel (distribution panel) for independant heater cut off
       Main Panel        Solaira Omnis Control (OC)                         Sub Panel                                            Solaira Heaters
        ***by others ***by others
NOTE: * Fully customized control/fused output also available - see Solaira Omnis Custom Controls (OCC)
            * Solaira Omnis Control must be installed by certified Electrician to all local and National Electrical Code requirements (NEC)
Solaira Omnis High Power Control (OC)

at 100%; 1-2 volt maximum per switched pole.
PROOF VOLTAGE: Isolation between power circuit, control circuit and ground, greater then 2.5kV
CONTROL INPUT: manual control via potentiameter with INTEGRAL On/Off switch and calibrated dial plate standard
CONTROL POWER: 5 watts minimum, derived from 12 VA isolation control transformer on all units
Text
SOLAIRA OMNIS CONTROLS (OC) SIZING CONSIDERATION ONE ZONE DESIGN allows engineers/Electricians to size total zone
applied AMP Load as opposed to kW. Load plan should adhere to all local/National Electrical Code (NEC) requirements.
1. Always apply maximum planned load/draw in ONE ZONE for sizing purpose
2. Solaira Omnis (OC) operating voltage: 110 - 240VAC Single Phase
                (Note: for other voltage/3 phase requirements consider OMNIS CUSTOM)
3. Planned load/draw should not exceed load limit of Control selected and outlined on rating plate
Solaira Omnis Power Control (OC)
SOLAIRA OMNIS CONTROLS (OC) Single Phase
Model Number Description                                            Max                        Enclosure
                                                       Amp
PASCR30-1 Solaira Omnis Control w/Enclosure/Dimmer,  30 Amp, 0-10dcV, 4-20mA Variable      30 A            12" X 12" X 8" Deep
PASCR90-1 Solaira Omnis Control w/Enclosure/Dimmer,  90 Amp, 0-10dcV, 4-20mA Variable      90 A            12" X 16" X 12" Deep
PASCR165-1* Solaira Omnis Control w/Enclosure/Dimmer,  165 Amp, 0-10dcV, 4-20mA Variable    165 A          12" X 16" X 12" Deep
PASCR200-1* Solaira Omnis Control 200A CALL FOR SPECIFICATIONS
PASCR350-1* Solaira Omnis Control 350A CALL FOR SPECIFICATIONS
* Special Order
NOTE: For 3 Phase Controls or controls with custom input, fused outputs, Please see Solaira Omnis Custom Controls (OCC) Specification Sheet
ONE ZONE DESIGN Solaira Omnis (OC) is engineered to give system designer a simple one zone option for the complete,
controlled output in the zone designated area. This system can be scaled for larger areas with individual ONE ZONE SYSTEMS